Rotorflush RF800LW Range Self-cleaning Filter
General Specifications
www.rotorflush.com Tel: +44 (0)1297 560229 Email: sales@rotorflush.com
General Arrangements
Key Features
• 316 Stainless Steel filter mesh
• Filters from 1mm to 6mm
• Reliable and easy to install and use

H1 Total Height
mm
H2 Mesh
Height mm
D1 Total
Diameter
mm
D2 Mesh
Diameter
mm
D3 Flange
Diameter
mm
Approx
Weight (kg)
RF800-200LW 565 200 950 800 405 190
RF800-300LW 665 300 950 800 405 200
RF800-400LW 765 400 950 800 405 210
RF800-500LW 865 500 950 800 405 220
RF800-600LW 965 600 950 800 405 230
RF800-700LW 1,065 700 950 800 405 240
RF800-800LW 1,165 800 950 800 405 250
RF800-900LW 1,265 900 950 800 405 260
RF800-1000LW 1,365 1,000 950 800 405 270
Rotorflush RF800LW Range Self-cleaning Filter
General Specifications
www.rotorflush.com Tel: +44 (0)1297 560229 Email: sales@rotorflush.com
Dimensions and Weights